
Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Felix Law 060 8/5:04.601 36.642 38.522 37.444 1:53.907
2 Jia Ziyu 035 8/5:18.526 37.629 40.081 38.749 1:58.252
3 Scott Yang 013 8/5:25.581 38.735 40.384 39.840 2:00.140
4 Carson Yeung 016 8/5:26.285 38.924 40.701 39.775 1:57.465
5 Chen Chunqi 012 8/5:30.847 38.504 41.079 39.643 1:58.650
6 Liu Shuo 032 8/5:32.129 38.062 41.425 39.914 1:58.698
7 Wang Tianxiang 036 8/5:35.962 37.714 42.147 40.757 2:04.128
8 Nan Xuanjian 033 8/5:38.130 38.794 42.585 40.696 1:59.692
9 Sun Dade 059 8/5:40.356 37.739 43.019 40.446 1:59.873
10 Francis Yan 017 7/5:10.797 39.544 43.717 42.371 2:00.397
11 Liang Wenlong 018 5/3:29.465 37.568 42.188 2:07.433
12 Gong Yu 024 0/0.000

Car
Name 060 013 035 059 018 012 016 017 033 036

Lap 1 1/34.945
9/5:14.505

9/42.894
7/5:00.258

2/37.960
8/5:03.680

3/39.222
8/5:13.776

5/40.715
8/5:25.720

10/43.292
7/5:03.044

7/41.376
8/5:31.008

11/48.494
7/5:39.458

4/40.033
8/5:20.264

6/40.934
8/5:27.472

Lap 2 1/37.482
9/5:25.922

5/38.735
8/5:26.516

2/39.600
8/5:10.240

10/48.663
7/5:07.598

3/37.568
8/5:13.132

9/43.651
7/5:04.301

8/42.887
8/5:37.052

11/50.449
7/5:46.301

4/38.794
8/5:15.308

7/42.400
8/5:33.336

Lap 3 1/36.699
9/5:27.378

4/41.300
8/5:27.811

5/45.516
8/5:28.203

10/50.239
7/5:22.289

8/48.408
8/5:37.843

6/38.504
8/5:34.525

7/41.790
8/5:36.141

11/50.144
7/5:47.870

2/41.092
8/5:19.784

9/44.014
8/5:39.595

Lap 4 1/42.979
8/5:04.210

5/40.105
8/5:26.068

3/37.629
8/5:21.410

10/39.729
7/5:11.243

9/41.457
8/5:36.296

8/41.060
8/5:33.014

7/39.620
8/5:31.346

11/39.544
7/5:30.104

2/39.806
8/5:19.450

6/37.714
8/5:30.124

Lap 5 1/38.589
8/5:05.110

5/40.856
8/5:26.224

3/39.569
8/5:20.438

10/42.630
7/5:08.676

8/41.317
8/5:35.144

6/39.143
8/5:29.040

7/43.147
8/5:34.112

11/40.780
7/5:21.175

2/39.788
8/5:19.221

9/46.016
8/5:37.725

Lap 6 1/36.642
8/5:03.115

4/42.186
8/5:28.101

2/41.306
8/5:22.107

9/40.541
7/5:04.528

5/40.560
8/5:28.280

6/39.474
8/5:31.059

10/40.073
7/5:14.398

7/50.159
8/5:32.896

8/40.671
8/5:35.665

Lap 7 1/39.455
8/5:04.904

5/39.292
8/5:26.135

2/38.502
8/5:20.094

9/37.739
8/5:41.443

4/38.947
8/5:25.894

6/39.067
8/5:28.413

10/41.313
7/5:10.797

7/44.458
8/5:36.149

8/45.227
8/5:39.401

Lap 8 1/37.810
8/5:04.601

3/40.213
8/5:25.581

2/38.444
8/5:18.526

9/41.593
8/5:40.356

5/45.690
8/5:30.847

4/38.924
8/5:26.285

8/44.000
8/5:38.130

7/38.986
8/5:35.962

Multi Main Results B1 B2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Best Single Result

Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Total Tie Breaker 
1 Felix Law 060 12 0/0.000 1 8/5:04.601 8/5:04.601 [1] 8/5:04.601

2 Jia Ziyu 035 6 8/5:34.655 2 8/5:18.526 8/5:18.526 [2] 8/5:18.526

3 Wang Tianxiang 036 1 8/5:24.057 7 8/5:35.962 8/5:24.057 [1] 8/5:24.057

4 Scott Yang 013 9 8/5:38.752 3 8/5:25.581 8/5:25.581 [3] 8/5:25.581

5 Liang Wenlong 018 2 8/5:25.702 11 5/3:29.465 8/5:25.702 [2] 8/5:25.702

6 Carson Yeung 016 5 8/5:31.643 4 8/5:26.285 8/5:26.285 [4] 8/5:26.285

7 Chen Chunqi 012 3 8/5:29.629 5 8/5:30.847 8/5:29.629 [3] 8/5:29.629

8 Sun Dade 059 4 8/5:30.724 9 8/5:40.356 8/5:30.724 [4] 8/5:30.724

9 Liu Shuo 032 11 7/5:37.445 6 8/5:32.129 8/5:32.129 [6] 8/5:32.129

10 Nan Xuanjian 033 7 8/5:35.171 8 8/5:38.130 8/5:35.171 [7] 8/5:35.171

11 Francis Yan 017 8 8/5:36.725 10 7/5:10.797 8/5:36.725 [8] 8/5:36.725

12 Gong Yu 024 10 7/5:00.968 12 0/0.000 7/5:00.968 [10] 7/5:00.968
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032

8/42.151
8/5:37.208

6/39.992
8/5:28.572

3/40.009
8/5:25.739

4/40.627
8/5:25.558

4/38.062
8/5:21.346

3/42.575
8/5:24.555

3/40.881
8/5:24.911

6/47.832
8/5:32.129
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